
  

 
   Page 1 of 1 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 

quotation (RFQ) as indicated below. All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms and can 

be faxed or emailed. 

FAX to : 041 507 2000 land line fax  

or 

Right fax : 086 5121 808 

or 

Email to : anele.gwanya@transnet.net 

 

RFQ documents may be obtained Free Of Charge on and after Monday , 16 November 2015 at the FC 

Sturrock Building, Ground Floor Foyer, Fleming Street, Port Elizabeth between the hours 08h30 to 12h30 and 

13h30 to 15h30 during weekdays. 

 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Anele Gwanya, Telephone No. 041 507 2173  
 
Email: anele.gwanya@transnet.net 

 

Alternative contact persons if above person not available. 
 
Tel: 041 507 2721 and email: Ronelle.Blom@transnet.net 
 
Tel: 041 507 2720 and email: Phumla.Maldaka@transnet.net 
 

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  

 

 
RFQ NUMBER:  PTH 53816 

 

 

DESCRIPTION:  SUPPLY AND DELIVER FENCING MATERIAL AT HAREFIELD, 15 KM 

SOUTH OF COOKHOUSE, EASTERN CAPE ON N 10 (VERMEULEN) 

 
 

 

CLOSING DATE:  24 NOVEMBER 2015 @ 12H00 
 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:anele.gwanya@transnet.net
mailto:Ronelle.Blom@transnet.net
mailto:Phumla.Maldaka@transnet.net
http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx



